Attendance Record
Wake County Water Partnership

Matt Echols

Jeff Adkins

Jay Meyers
Seann Byrd
Kenny Waldroup
Jonathon Ham
Joe Moore

Erik Keravouri
Bill Holman
George Matthis
Suzanne Harris
Michael Melton
Dale Threatt-Taylor
Dr. Joseph Threadcraft
David Knight
Mitch Woodward
Joshua Baird

Dr. Garey Fox
Thomas Dean
Kelly Arnold
Heather Keefer
Marc Collins

Year: 2018

January February March April May June July August September October November December # of meetings attended % of meetings attended
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 100%
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 100%
1 1 1 1 1 5 71%
1 1 2 29%
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 100%
1 1 1 1 1 5 71%
1 1 1 1 1 5 71%
1 1 1 1 1 5 71%
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 100%
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 100%
1 1 1 1 4 57%
1 1 14%
1 1 1 1 1 1 6 86%
1 1 1 1 1 1 6 86%
1 1 1 1 1 1 6 86%
1 1 1 3 43%
I 1 1 1 3 60%
1 1 1 3 100%
1 1 1 1 4 100%
| 1 1 50%
| 1 1 100%
| 1 100%

Comments

Joe Pearce represented Michael Melton at June meeting

Caroline Loop represented for Dr. Threadcraft at June meeting

Appointed March 2018; replaced Richard Cappola for Town of Morrisville; FMLA leave through Sept.
Appointed June 2018; replaced Dr. Laura Taylor

Appointed June 2018; replaced Jackie Thompson

Appointed July 2018; replaced Bryan Hicks for Town of Rolesville

Appointed October 2018.

Appointed November 2018.



Attendance Record Year: 2019
Wake County Water Partnership
January 22-Feb March 12-Apr May June July August September October November December # of meetings attended % of meetings attended [Comments
Matt Echols X X X X 4 80%|October 2019: Sick.
Jeff Adkins X X X X X 5 100%
Jay Meyers X X X X 4 80%
Kenny Waldroup X X X X 4 80%
Joe Moore X 1 20%
Marc Collins X X X 3 60%
Bill Holman X X X X 4 80%
George Matthis X X X X X 5 100%
Suzanne Harris X X 2 40%
Dale Threatt-Taylor X X X X 4 80%
Mitch Woodward X X X 3 60%|April 2019: Family health emergency.
Dr. Garey Fox X X X 3 60%
Thomas Dean X X 2 40%
Kelly Arnold X X X X 4 80%
Heather Keefer X X 5 100%
Horace Smith X X 4 100%|Appointed March 2019.
Chris Johnson X X 3 75%|Appointed March 2019.
Kendra Parrish X 1 33%|Appointed April 2019.
Michael Orbon X X 3 100%|Appointed June 2019.
Robert Krueger X 1 50% Appointed July 2019.




Attendance Record

Wake County Water Partnership

Tim Donnelly
Jeff Adkins

Jay Meyers
Seann Byrd
Richard Cappola
Kenny Waldroup
Byran Hicks
Jonathon Ham
Joe Moore
Teresa Piner

Erik Keravouri

Bill Holman
George Matthis
Jackie Thompson
Suzanne Harris
Michael Melton
Dr. Laura Taylor
Dale Threatt-Taylor
Dr. Joseph Threadcraft
Archie Hart
David Knight
Mitch Woodward

Joshua Baird

January

Year: 2017

February March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December # of meetings attended

% of meetings attended
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42%
42%
33%
33%
0%
42%
33%
42%
42%
33%
42%
25%
42%
42%
25%
25%
42%
42%
42%
33%
42%
33%
0%
0%
8%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%




